

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36090/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16/08/2016 in SCA No. 11532/2016 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

KISHAN R. DAVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Sucheta Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Ritiwiz Rishabh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG.
Ms. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Rachna Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter along with C.A.No.10513/2016.

List on 21.03.2017.

(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER