SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8642-8645/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 15/12/2016 in DBCWP No.13823/2016 14/02/2017 in DBCWP No.18427/2016 08/02/2017 in DBCWP No.18429/2016 14/02/2017 in DBCWP No.18430/2016 passed by the High Court of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

SIDDARTH YADAV AND ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/03/2017 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List along with C.A.No.10513 of 2016 etc.etc.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(NB: C.A.No.10513/2016 has been listed as Item No.110, in Court No.5, on 21.03.2017)